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	 MSA1060 Dual Controller Chassis SFF Only					   
HPE-R0Q85B	 HPE MSA 1060 16Gb FC SFF Strg	 1	  155,471.00 	
HPE-R0Q86B	 HPE MSA 1060 10GBT iSCSI SFF Strg	 1	  189,283.00 	  
HPE-R0Q87B	 HPE MSA 1060 12Gb SAS SFF Strg	 1	  161,142.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support
	
	 Drive Enclosure  expansion		
HPE-R0Q39B	 HPE MSA 2060 2U 12d LFF Drv Enclosure	 1	  73,616.00 	  
HPE-R0Q40B	 HPE MSA 2060 2U 24d SFF Drv Enclosure	 1	  64,628.00 	  
HPE-R0Q87B	 HPE MSA 1060 12Gb SAS SFF Strg	 1	
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support

	 Transciever & Software Addon		
HPE-R2C33A	 HPE MSA 2060 Adv Data Services E-LTU	 1	  26,215.00 	  
HPE-C8R24B	 HPE MSA 16Gb SW FC SFP 4pk XCVR	 1	  10,058.00 	  
			 
	 HPE MSA2060 Dual Controller Chassis SFF, LFF 		
HPE-R0Q73B	 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb FC LFF Strg	 1	  202,765.00 	  
HPE-R0Q74B	 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb FC SFF Strg	 1	  202,765.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support
		
HPE-R0Q75B	 HPE MSA 2060 10GbE iSCSI LFF Strg	 1	  214,000.00 	  
HPE-R0Q76B	 HPE MSA 2060 10GbE iSCSI SFF Strg	 1	  202,765.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support
		    
HPE-R0Q77B	 HPE MSA 2060 12Gb SAS LFF Strg	 1	  202,765.00 	  
HPE-R0Q78B	 HPE MSA 2060 12Gb SAS SFF Strg	 1	  202,765.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support

	 Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFPs) Transceivers		    
HPE-C8R24B	 HPE MSA 16Gb SW FC SFP 4pk XCVR	 1	  10,058.00 	  
HPE-C8R25B	 HPE MSA 10Gb SR iSCSI SFP 4pk XCVR	 1	  8,132.00 	  

	 Drive Enclosure  expansion		
HPE-R0Q39B	 HPE MSA 2060 2U 12d LFF Drv Enclosure	 1	  73,616.00 	  
HPE-R0Q40B	 HPE MSA 2060 2U 24d SFF Drv Enclosure	 1	  64,628.00 	

	 Drive drive for MSA1060&2060		
	 SFF SAS Drive		   
HPE-R0Q54A	 HPE MSA 600GB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD	 1	  9,844.00 	  
HPE-R0Q55A	 HPE MSA 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD	 1	  12,840.00 	  
HPE-R0Q56A	 HPE MSA 1.8TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD	 1	  16,157.00 	  
HPE-R0Q57A	 HPE MSA 2.4TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD	 1	  17,334.00 	  

	 12G SFF SAS SSDs ( RI ) 		
HPE-R0Q46A	 HPE MSA 960GB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD	 1	  26,750.00 	  
HPE-R0Q47A	 HPE MSA 1.92TB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD	 1	  45,154.00 	  
HPE-R3R30A	 HPE MSA 3.84TB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD	 1	  74,365.00 	

	 SFF  Drive Bundles		   
HPE-R0Q64A	 HPE MSA 5.4TB SAS 15K SFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	
HPE-R0Q65A	 HPE MSA 7.2TB SAS 10K SFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  69,122.00 	  
HPE-R0Q66A	 HPE MSA 10.8T SAS 10K SFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  83,246.00 	  
HPE-R0Q67A	 HPE MSA 14.4T SAS 10K SFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl		   88,917.00 	  
	 LFF Drive for 12d Drive LFF Enclosure  expansion Only !!!		    
	 12G LFF SAS SSDs( RI )		
HPE-R0Q49A	 HPE MSA 1.92TB SAS RI LFF M2 SSD	 1	  47,401.00 	  

	 MDL HDD LFF		     
HPE-R0Q58A	 HPE MSA 6TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  16,371.00 	  
HPE-R0Q59A	 HPE MSA 8TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  18,939.00 	  
HPE-R0Q60A	 HPE MSA 10TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  
HPE-R0Q61A	 HPE MSA 12TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  26,001.00 	  
HPE-R0Q62A	 HPE MSA 14TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  
HPE-R3U72A	 HPE MSA 16TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD	 1	  30,816.00 	  
	
	 LFF Drive Bundles		    
HPE-R0Q69A	 HPE MSA 48TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  101,222.00 	  
HPE-R0Q70A	 HPE MSA 60TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	
HPE-R0Q71A	 HPE MSA 72TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  135,248.00 
HPE-R0Q72A	 HPE MSA 84TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  
HPE-R3U73A	 HPE MSA 96TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 6pk HDD Bdl	 1	  162,426.00 

	 HPE StoreEver MSL Tape Automation		
HPE-R1R75A	 HPE MSL 1/8 G2 0-drive Tape Autoloader	 1	  52,109.00 	  
HPE-AH166A	 HPE 1U Autoloader Rack Kit		   8,132.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 1-1-1  LIMITED WARRANTY

HP Storage

Prod #	 Product Description	 Qty	 SRP(Inc.VAT7%)
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HP Storage
Prod #	 Product Description	 Qty	 SRP(Inc.VAT7%)

Tape Drives	 Select Generation & Quantity of Ultrium Tape Drives	 1	  
HPE-N7P36A	 HPE MSL LTO-7 FC Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  195,382.00 	  
HPE-N7P37A	 HPE MSL LTO-7 SAS Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  182,542.00 	  
HPE-Q6Q67A	 HPE MSL LTO-8 FC Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  202,337.00 	   
HPE-Q6Q68A	 HPE MSL LTO-8 SAS Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  190,781.00 	  
HPE-R6Q74A	 HPE MSL LTO-9 45000 FC Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  260,117.00 
HPE-R6Q75A	 HPE MSL LTO-9 45000 SAS Drive Upgrade Kit	 1	  219,671.00 	

	 Tape Single Drive		   
HPE-BB874A	 HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15000 Ext Tape Drive	 1	  165,636.00 	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support		    
			    
HPE-BC023A	 HPE LTO-8 Ultrium 30750 Ext Tape Drive	 1	  171,735.00 	  
HPE-BC023A  ARS	 Asia Pacific UK Cord/English Local		
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support		    
			    
HPE-BC042A	 HPE LTO-9 45000 Ext Tape Drv	 1	  211,753.00 	  
HPE-BC042A  ARS	 Asia Pacific UK Cord/English Local		   
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support		    

	 Ultrium  Data Cartridge		
HPE-Q2079A	 HPE LTO-9 Ultrium 45TB RW Data Cartridge	 1	  3,424.00 	  
HPE-Q2078A	 HPE LTO-8 30TB RW Data Cartridge	 1	  2,354.00 	  
HPE-C7977A	 HPE LTO-7 Ultrium 15TB RW Data Cartridge	 1	  2,033.00 	  
HPE-C7978A	 HP Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge	 1	  1,284.00 	  
HPE-C7976A	 HP LTO-6 Ultrium 6.25 TB MP RW Data Cartridge	 1	  1,284.00 	  
HPE-C7975A	 HP LTO5 Ultrium 3TB RW Data Tape 	 1	  1,070.00 	  
				  
	 RDX		      
HPE-C8S06A	 HP RDX USB 3.0 Internal Docking Station	 1	  5,564.00 	  
HPE-C8S07B	 HP RDX+ External Docking System	 1	  7,062.00 	  
	 Disk Cartridge (Stock 5 Unit)		
HPE-Q2044A	 HP RDX 1TB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  6,206.00 	  
HPE-Q2046A	 HP RDX 2TB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  9,844.00 	  
HPE-Q2048A	 HPE RDX 4TB Removable Disk Cartridge	 1	  16,906.00 	  
			 
	 HPE B-series SN3600B Fibre Channel Switch		  281,410.00 	  
HPE-R7R97A	 HPE SN3600B 24/8 8p 32Gb SW SFP FC Swch	 1	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support		   191,530.00 	  
HPE-R4G55B	 HPE SN3600B 24/8 8p 16Gb SW SFP+ FC Swch	 1	  
	 WARRANTY 3-0-0  No onsite support		     
	
	 Optical Transceivers		   
HPE-AJ716B	 HP 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack	 1	  1,177.00 	  
HPE-R6W28A	 HPE B-series 16Gb SFP+ SW 8pk Sec XCVR		   137,174.00 	  
HPE-R6B12A	 HPE B-series 32Gb SFP28 Short Wave 1-pack Secure Transceiver	 1	  31,565.00 

Optical cables	 PremierFlexOM4		
HPE-QK734A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl	 1	  856.00 	  
HPE-QK735A	 HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl	 1	  1,177.00 	  
 


